
ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 490 KOÇAK Dilek 15/08/2005 FENERBAHCE TUR 19:42

2 493 YAGIZ Edibe 20/01/2006 FENERBAHCE TUR 19:57 +00:14

3 362 DAJOUX Margot 19/04/2005 CLERMONT AUVERGNE FRA 20:15 +00:32

4 418 RIBIGINI Laura 25/01/2005 ARCS PERUGIA ITA 20:36 +00:53

5 491 PINAR Ceyda Melek 02/04/2007 FENERBAHCE TUR 20:48 +01:05

6 305 MARIE-LAURE Noë 12/02/2007 DARING CLUB BEL 21:09 +01:26

7 417 RIBIGINI Elena 25/01/2005 ARCS PERUGIA ITA 21:12 +01:29

8 484 ADAR Viyan 27/04/2005 FENERBAHCE TUR 21:13 +01:30

9 442 AVELINO Maria Miguel 12/12/2005 MAIA AC POR 21:16 +01:33

10 419 SIDENIUS Sofia 29/09/2006 BRACCO ATLETICA ITA 21:18 +01:36

11 409 BORROMINI Federica 01/05/2006 ARCS PERUGIA ITA 21:19 +01:36

12 394 MILLERICK Avril 02/02/2005 YOUGHAL AC IRL 21:24 +01:41

13 445 BARBOSA Clara 14/12/2006 SPORTING POR 21:25 +01:42

14 440 ALMEIDA Carlota 30/07/2005 SPORTING POR 21:35 +01:52

15 457 ROCHA Beatriz 25/01/2005 MAIA AC POR 21:45 +02:02

16 371 OLIVIER May-Lise 12/11/2007 CLERMONT AUVERGNE FRA 21:48 +02:06

17 444 AZEVEDO Beatriz 19/09/2005 SPORTING POR 21:49 +02:06

18 359 SÄKKINEN Sara 27/11/2007 LIMINGAN NIITOMIEHET FIN 21:51 +02:08

19 365 DORNIC Daphne 24/06/2006 CLERMONT AUVERGNE FRA 21:54 +02:11

20 304 JACQUES Noor 06/03/2006 DARING CLUB BEL 21:55 +02:12

21 412 GENNARO Eleonora 25/07/2005 BRACCO ATLETICA ITA 21:59 +02:16

22 361 ANDRE Lila 24/11/2007 CLERMONT AUVERGNE FRA 22:14 +02:32

23 307 POPPE Dorien 04/02/2005 LOKEREN BEL 22:17 +02:34

24 413 MACCHI Giulia 17/12/2007 BRACCO ATLETICA ITA 22:18 +02:35

25 337 JIMENEZ Sofia 22/09/2005 POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE ESP 22:31 +02:48

26 357 PASSLIN Kaisla 28/03/2008 LIMINGAN NIITOMIEHET FIN 22:46 +03:03

27 385 CASHMAN Alex 30/06/2005 YOUGHAL AC IRL 22:49 +03:06

28 446 BRITO Catarina 25/01/2007 MAIA AC POR 22:55 +03:12

29 398 OCALLAGHAN Clodagh 29/07/2008 KILKENNY CITY IRL 23:03 +03:20

30 302 DE BRUYN Elise 20/03/2008 LOKEREN BEL 23:09 +03:26

31 384 BURKE Isabella 09/06/2005 KILKENNY CITY GBR 23:13 +03:30

32 354 KISNER Anessa 16/04/2006 LIMINGAN NIITOMIEHET FIN 23:17 +03:35

33 391 LANGTON Pia 07/06/2007 KILKENNY CITY IRL 23:21 +03:38

34 422 VALENTINI Silvia 01/01/2005 ARCS PERUGIA ITA 23:31 +03:48

35 410 CAMAGNA Sofia 14/01/2005 BRACCO ATLETICA ITA 23:42 +03:59

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 86%10:00

End 16.7ºC10:43 84%

Under 20 Women - 5.62Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 303 DE MAESSCHALCK Eva 26/01/2006 DARING CLUB BEL 23:45 +04:02

37 306 OP 'T EYNDE Hannah 03/02/2005 DARING CLUB BEL 23:50 +04:07

38 464 COSTA Chiara 15/12/2005 LG OBERAARGAU SUI 24:02 +04:19

39 476 WIPF Jemima 14/03/2006 LG OBERAARGAU SUI 24:07 +04:24

40 439 ALMEIDA Beatriz 26/10/2007 SPORTING POR 24:12 +04:29

41 348 RUBIO Ivana 15/09/2005 CA CANOVELLES ESP 24:56 +05:13

42 342 MERAYO Eva 30/11/2005 POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE ESP 25:05 +05:22

43 468 ISELI Sarina 22/04/2007 LG OBERAARGAU SUI 25:06 +05:23

44 346 REYES Lisseth 25/07/2005 CA CANOVELLES ESP 25:32 +05:49

45 338 LAGHMICH BENOMAR Yousra 25/07/2005 CA CANOVELLES ESP 25:48 +06:06

46 334 HERCE PIUGDUVI Rut 17/04/2005 CA CANOVELLES ESP 26:04 +06:21

47 301 BAUWENS Ella 26/07/2007 LOKEREN BEL 26:11 +06:28

48 308 VAN RAEMDONCK Ayco 04/02/2005 LOKEREN BEL 26:26 +06:43

49 474 STEINMANN Magali 24/10/2006 LG OBERAARGAU SUI 27:35 +07:52

50 386 CHIDLOW Izabella 09/03/2006 YOUGHAL AC IRL 28:22 +08:39

51 351 VELA Noa 30/10/2006 POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE ESP 28:38 +08:55

52 397 NI LAOIRE Saorla 17/07/2007 YOUGHAL AC IRL 29:44 +10:01

53 333 GARCÍA Leyre Uxue 12/05/2006 POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE ESP 30:37 +10:54

54 443 AZENHA Mariana Alves 25/09/2007 MAIA AC POR 31:45 +12:02

- 355 KUJALA Eveliina 22/05/2005 LIMINGAN NIITOMIEHET FIN DNF
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 TUR FENERBAHCE 8

490 KOÇAK Dilek 19:42 1

493 YAGIZ Edibe 19:57 2

491 PINAR Ceyda Melek 20:48 5

484 ADAR Viyan 21:13 8

2 ITA ARCS PERUGIA 22

418 RIBIGINI Laura 20:36 4

417 RIBIGINI Elena 21:12 7

409 BORROMINI Federica 21:19 11

422 VALENTINI Silvia 23:31 34

3 FRA CLERMONT AUVERGNE 38

362 DAJOUX Margot 20:15 3

371 OLIVIER May-Lise 21:48 16

365 DORNIC Daphne 21:54 19

361 ANDRE Lila 22:14 22

4 POR SPORTING 44

445 BARBOSA Clara 21:25 13

440 ALMEIDA Carlota 21:35 14

444 AZEVEDO Beatriz 21:49 17

439 ALMEIDA Beatriz 24:12 40

5 POR MAIA AC 52

442 AVELINO Maria Miguel 21:16 9

457 ROCHA Beatriz 21:45 15

446 BRITO Catarina 22:55 28

443 AZENHA Mariana Alves 31:45 54

6 ITA BRACCO ATLETICA 55

419 SIDENIUS Sofia 21:18 10

412 GENNARO Eleonora 21:59 21

413 MACCHI Giulia 22:18 24

410 CAMAGNA Sofia 23:42 35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 86%10:00

End 16.7ºC10:43 84%

Under 20 Women - 5.62Km TEAM RESULTS
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 BEL DARING CLUB 62

305 MARIE-LAURE Noë 21:09 6

304 JACQUES Noor 21:55 20

303 DE MAESSCHALCK Eva 23:45 36

306 OP 'T EYNDE Hannah 23:50 37

8 FIN LIMINGAN NIITOMIEHET 76

359 SÄKKINEN Sara 21:51 18

357 PASSLIN Kaisla 22:46 26

354 KISNER Anessa 23:17 32

9 IRL YOUGHAL AC 89

394 MILLERICK Avril 21:24 12

385 CASHMAN Alex 22:49 27

386 CHIDLOW Izabella 28:22 50

397 NI LAOIRE Saorla 29:44 52

10 IRL KILKENNY CITY 93

398 OCALLAGHAN Clodagh 23:03 29

384 BURKE Isabella 23:13 31

391 LANGTON Pia 23:21 33

11 BEL LOKEREN 100

307 POPPE Dorien 22:17 23

302 DE BRUYN Elise 23:09 30

301 BAUWENS Ella 26:11 47

308 VAN RAEMDONCK Ayco 26:26 48

12 ESP POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE 118

337 JIMENEZ Sofia 22:31 25

342 MERAYO Eva 25:05 42

351 VELA Noa 28:38 51

333 GARCÍA Leyre Uxue 30:37 53

13 SUI LG OBERAARGAU 120

464 COSTA Chiara 24:02 38

476 WIPF Jemima 24:07 39

468 ISELI Sarina 25:06 43

474 STEINMANN Magali 27:35 49

14 ESP CA CANOVELLES 130

348 RUBIO Ivana 24:56 41

346 REYES Lisseth 25:32 44

338 LAGHMICH BENOMAR Yousra 25:48 45

334 HERCE PIUGDUVI Rut 26:04 46
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 151 NIHIMBAZWE Lionel 05/05/2005 ASD TOSCANA BDI 17:00

2 54 NARANJO Unai 25/05/2005 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 17:10 +00:10

3 251 TUNÇ Ali 01/01/2006 FENERBAHCE TUR 17:18 +00:18

4 7 JEUKENNE Simon 14/09/2005 HERVE CLUB BEL 17:31 +00:30

5 139 BORROMINI Vittore Simone 18/08/2007 ASD TOSCANA ITA 17:31 +00:31

6 205 POP Dragos Luca 20/04/2005 LPS NAPOCA ROU 17:38 +00:37

7 56 PINTADO Alex 13/10/2006 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 17:41 +00:40

8 178 WOLVEKAMP Mick 02/02/2005 AV UNITAS NED 17:42 +00:41

9 78 FLON Tobias 01/11/2005 UPAC CHÂT. GONTIER FRA 17:42 +00:42

10 209 STEFAN Lucian 11/04/2006 MICA ROMA ROU 17:44 +00:44

11 208 SAVLOVSCHI Mihai-Alin 22/08/2006 MICA ROMA ROU 17:48 +00:48

12 42 ESCAMILLA Mesfin 19/11/2005 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 17:48 +00:48

13 117 MALLON Lughaidh 28/10/2005 LAGAN VALLEY IRL 17:56 +00:56

14 39 EDO Izan 11/11/2005 ALCAMPO SCORPIO ESP 17:59 +00:59

15 34 ASENSIO Marcos 06/09/2005 ALCAMPO SCORPIO ESP 17:59 +00:59

16 148 MAZZONI Leonardo 01/01/2005 ASD TOSCANA ITA 18:03 +01:03

17 107 CRONIN Seán 12/07/2006 CLONLIFFE. AC IRL 18:04 +01:03

18 247 KARA Kiyasettin 08/08/2006 FENERBAHCE TUR 18:06 +01:06

19 157 TURRIN Luigi Alessio 08/04/2006 ATLETICA BREMBANA ITA 18:08 +01:08

20 155 TAGLIABUE Carlo 18/02/2006 ATLETICA BREMBANA ITA 18:12 +01:12

21 76 DUTERTRE Ewen 22/01/2005 UPAC CHÂT. GONTIER FRA 18:12 +01:12

22 77 EL IDRISSI Talal 11/04/2007 DIJON UC FRA 18:12 +01:12

23 75 DE MEYERE Marius 07/06/2006 DIJON UC FRA 18:17 +01:17

24 9 PIERRON Thomas 12/04/2005 HERVE CLUB BEL 18:17 +01:17

25 161 LACHOWSKI Maciej 27/10/2005 NIKÉ KLAIPEDA POL 18:18 +01:18

26 86 LEDEAN Alexis 01/07/2005 UPAC CHÂT. GONTIER FRA 18:19 +01:19

27 246 GÜVEN Bedirhan 31/03/2006 FENERBAHCE TUR 18:21 +01:21

28 121 MCCAUSLAND Jack 07/03/2005 LAGAN VALLEY IRL 18:22 +01:22

29 141 CARALLO Luciano 02/06/2006 ATLETICA BREMBANA ITA 18:28 +01:28

30 189 FERREIRA João 25/01/2006 SPORTING POR 18:34 +01:34

31 113 JONES Charlie 31/03/2006 LAGAN VALLEY IRL 18:35 +01:35

32 146 LAMNAOUAR Yassine 01/01/2005 ASD TOSCANA ITA 18:38 +01:38

33 194 MARTINS Rodrigo 12/04/2005 SPORTING POR 18:39 +01:39

34 132 URSACHI Matei 19/04/2007 CLONLIFFE. AC IRL 18:41 +01:41

35 3 BROUWIER Mathis 06/02/2006 HERVE CLUB BEL 18:44 +01:44

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 85%10:30

End 17.2ºC11:04 82%

Under 20 Men - 5.62Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 63 ZARATE Carlos 09/08/2005 ALCAMPO SCORPIO ESP 18:46 +01:46

37 195 MINEIRO Rui 23/07/2005 SPORTING POR 18:49 +01:49

38 204 DASCAL Andrei 15/11/2006 LPS NAPOCA ROU 18:56 +01:56

39 162 MOCKUS Valentas 14/03/2006 NIKÉ KLAIPEDA LTU 18:59 +01:58

40 53 MOSCARDO Adrian 25/05/2006 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 18:59 +01:59

41 153 PESENTI PESENTI Cristian 11/03/2006 ATLETICA BREMBANA ITA 19:02 +02:01

42 174 KOOLEN Stijn 29/07/2005 AV UNITAS NED 19:06 +02:06

43 27 HVASS William Grave Holst 17/08/2006 SPARTA DEN 19:07 +02:07

44 29 KHANLARKHANI Benjamin Azimi 14/09/2006 SPARTA DEN 19:08 +02:08

45 253 YILDIRIM Ahmet Selim 07/04/2005 FENERBAHCE TUR 19:09 +02:09

46 221 KAESER Nathan 26/06/2005 COA LAUSANNE SUI 19:16 +02:16

47 203 COZMA George 16/02/2007 MICA ROMA ROU 19:19 +02:19

48 94 TALEB Sami 12/04/2007 DIJON UC FRA 19:22 +02:22

49 224 PERCHAUD Jérémy 10/07/2007 COA LAUSANNE SUI 19:27 +02:26

50 188 COSTA Tomás 21/02/2006 SPORTING POR 19:34 +02:34

51 91 RONDEAU Maxence 23/10/2005 UPAC CHÂT. GONTIER FRA 19:36 +02:36

52 2 BONHOMME Hugo 30/10/2006 HERVE CLUB BEL 19:39 +02:39

53 88 NYS Arthur 10/01/2005 A.C CAMBRAI FRA 19:41 +02:41

54 87 MASCLEF Axel 10/12/2007 A.C CAMBRAI FRA 19:43 +02:43

55 207 SAFCA Mihai-Daniel 18/10/2005 LPS NAPOCA ROU 19:43 +02:43

56 105 BRESLIN Tom 16/11/2006 CLONLIFFE. AC IRL 19:44 +02:43

57 85 LARGY Paul 02/12/2006 DIJON UC FRA 19:51 +02:50

58 71 BERNIER Maxime 22/07/2005 A.C CAMBRAI FRA 19:57 +02:57

59 33 THØGERSEN William 06/04/2008 SPARTA DEN 19:59 +02:59

60 26 GUSTAV SVENDSEN Niels 22/06/2006 SPARTA DEN 20:03 +03:03

61 225 RAWYLER Thibault 24/11/2006 COA LAUSANNE SUI 20:04 +03:03

62 90 RISCHMANN Louis 08/06/2005 A.C CAMBRAI FRA 20:12 +03:12

63 206 RUSU Horea-Darius 05/06/2005 LPS NAPOCA ROU 20:21 +03:21

64 160 KASPARAS Aldas 15/09/2005 NIKÉ KLAIPEDA LTU 20:32 +03:32

65 114 KEEGAN Cillian 04/06/2006 CLONLIFFE. AC IRL 20:40 +03:40

66 103 ARTHUR Tommy 26/08/2005 LAGAN VALLEY IRL 20:48 +03:48

67 49 MAJAN Ibai 02/03/2006 ALCAMPO SCORPIO ESP 20:58 +03:58

68 159 GUDAVICIUS Grejus 09/01/2008 NIKÉ KLAIPEDA LTU 22:21 +05:20
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 21

54 NARANJO Unai 17:10 2

56 PINTADO Alex 17:41 7

42 ESCAMILLA Mesfin 17:48 12

53 MOSCARDO Adrian 18:59 40

2 ITA ASD TOSCANA 22

151 NIHIMBAZWE Lionel 17:00 1

139 BORROMINI Vittore Simone 17:31 5

148 MAZZONI Leonardo 18:03 16

146 LAMNAOUAR Yassine 18:38 32

3 TUR FENERBAHCE 48

251 TUNÇ Ali 17:18 3

247 KARA Kiyasettin 18:06 18

246 GÜVEN Bedirhan 18:21 27

253 YILDIRIM Ahmet Selim 19:09 45

4 FRA UPAC CHÂT. GONTIER 56

78 FLON Tobias 17:42 9

76 DUTERTRE Ewen 18:12 21

86 LEDEAN Alexis 18:19 26

91 RONDEAU Maxence 19:36 51

5 BEL HERVE CLUB 63

7 JEUKENNE Simon 17:31 4

9 PIERRON Thomas 18:17 24

3 BROUWIER Mathis 18:44 35

2 BONHOMME Hugo 19:39 52

6 ESP ALCAMPO SCORPIO 65

39 EDO Izan 17:59 14

34 ASENSIO Marcos 17:59 15

63 ZARATE Carlos 18:46 36

49 MAJAN Ibai 20:58 67

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 85%10:30

End 17.2ºC11:04 82%

Under 20 Men - 5.62Km TEAM RESULTS
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 ITA ATLETICA BREMBANA 68

157 TURRIN Luigi Alessio 18:08 19

155 TAGLIABUE Carlo 18:12 20

141 CARALLO Luciano 18:28 29

153 PESENTI PESENTI Cristian 19:02 41

8 ROU MICA ROMA 68

209 STEFAN Lucian 17:44 10

208 SAVLOVSCHI Mihai-Alin 17:48 11

203 COZMA George 19:19 47

9 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 72

117 MALLON Lughaidh 17:56 13

121 MCCAUSLAND Jack 18:22 28

113 JONES Charlie 18:35 31

103 ARTHUR Tommy 20:48 66

10 FRA DIJON UC 93

77 EL IDRISSI Talal 18:12 22

75 DE MEYERE Marius 18:17 23

94 TALEB Sami 19:22 48

85 LARGY Paul 19:51 57

11 ROU LPS NAPOCA 99

205 POP Dragos Luca 17:38 6

204 DASCAL Andrei 18:56 38

207 SAFCA Mihai-Daniel 19:43 55

206 RUSU Horea-Darius 20:21 63

12 POR SPORTING 100

189 FERREIRA João 18:34 30

194 MARTINS Rodrigo 18:39 33

195 MINEIRO Rui 18:49 37

188 COSTA Tomás 19:34 50

13 IRL CLONLIFFE. AC 107

107 CRONIN Seán 18:04 17

132 URSACHI Matei 18:41 34

105 BRESLIN Tom 19:44 56

114 KEEGAN Cillian 20:40 65

14 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPEDA 128

161 LACHOWSKI Maciej 18:18 25

162 MOCKUS Valentas 18:59 39

160 KASPARAS Aldas 20:32 64

159 GUDAVICIUS Grejus 22:21 68
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

15 DEN SPARTA 146

27 HVASS William Grave Holst 19:07 43

29 KHANLARKHANI Benjamin Azimi 19:08 44

33 THØGERSEN William 19:59 59

26 GUSTAV SVENDSEN Niels 20:03 60

16 SUI COA LAUSANNE 156

221 KAESER Nathan 19:16 46

224 PERCHAUD Jérémy 19:27 49

225 RAWYLER Thibault 20:04 61

17 FRA A.C CAMBRAI 165

88 NYS Arthur 19:41 53

87 MASCLEF Axel 19:43 54

71 BERNIER Maxime 19:57 58

90 RISCHMANN Louis 20:12 62

- NED AV UNITAS NM

178 WOLVEKAMP Mick 17:42

174 KOOLEN Stijn 19:06
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 319 AMEBAW Likina 30/11/1997 PLAYAS CASTELLON ETH 30:45

2 414 NIYOMUKUNZI Francine 01/08/1999 CUS PRO PATRIA BDI 31:17 +00:32

3 441 ANLEY Asmarech 01/01/2005 BRAGA POR 31:19 +00:34

4 494 ZELALEM Atalu 20/10/2005 BATMAN PETROL ETH 31:21 +00:36

5 488 HAYDAR Sultan 23/05/1987 BATMAN PETROL TUR 31:28 +00:43

6 455 MACHADO Mariana 12/11/2000 BRAGA POR 31:50 +01:05

7 347 ROBLES Carolina 04/12/1991 BILBAO AT. SANTUTXU ESP 32:01 +01:16

8 509 MCCORMACK Fionnuala 24/09/1984 IRELAND IRL 32:21 +01:36

9 405 LOHALITH Anjelina Nadai 01/01/1995 HAPOEL ISR 32:27 +01:42

10 448 CHERONO Fancy 02/08/2001 SPORTING POR 32:33 +01:48

11 325 BOULAID Kaoutar 10/10/1989 BILBAO AT. SANTUTXU MAR 32:38 +01:53

12 502 LAU Jasmin 11/03/1999 Nederlands NED 32:43 +01:58

13 501 TÓTH Lili Anna 17/09/1998 HUNGARY HUN 32:49 +02:04

14 485 ATALAY Bahar 01/10/1998 BATMAN PETROL TUR 32:54 +02:09

15 458 ROCHA Salomé 25/04/1990 SPORTING POR 33:08 +02:23

16 345 PRIEGO Laura 15/07/1998 BILBAO AT. SANTUTXU ESP 33:14 +02:29

17 447 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa 04/11/1991 BRAGA POR 33:21 +02:36

18 331 FERNÁNDEZ Blanca 01/04/1992 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 33:41 +02:56

19 503 LENT Jana Van 22/04/2001 BELGIUM BEL 33:44 +02:59

20 416 REINA Nicole Svetlana 25/09/1997 CUS PRO PATRIA ITA 33:46 +03:01

21 350 SANTOS Laura 08/04/1998 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 33:58 +03:13

22 328 CORRAL Claudia 08/08/2002 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 34:05 +03:20

23 438 VÅG Sigrid Jervell 06/06/1992 IK TJALVE NOR 34:10 +03:25

24 318 AIT ALIBOU Naima 29/06/1999 BILBAO AT. SANTUTXU ESP 34:11 +03:26

25 454 JESUS Solange 07/01/1987 BRAGA POR 34:11 +03:26

26 310 HLUCHÁ Adéla 10/07/2001 SOKOL OPAVA CZE 34:26 +03:41

27 415 OGGIONI Silvia 18/08/1995 CUS PRO PATRIA ITA 34:29 +03:44

28 411 GAGGI Alice 08/09/1987 LA RESCATELLO ITA 34:33 +03:48

29 407 BIANCHI Beatrice 04/02/1998 LA RESCATELLO ITA 34:39 +03:54

30 449 DIAS Neide 11/08/1987 SPORTING POR 34:42 +03:57

31 477 WOLHAUSER Romane 30/07/2002 ATHLÉTISM VISEU SUI 34:42 +03:57

32 452 FERREIRA Ana Mafalda 22/04/1988 SPORTING POR 34:49 +04:04

33 420 SUBANO Maria Gorette 23/12/1991 CUS PRO PATRIA ITA 35:02 +04:17

34 369 HILALI Siham 02/05/1986 ATHLE SAINT-JULIEN MAR 35:03 +04:18

35 481 BALTER Leonie 26/05/1991 FK STUDENTERNA NED 35:04 +04:19

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.2ºC 82%11:06

End 17.2ºC11:54 83%

Senior Women - 9.13Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 356 NORDLUND Nelli 06/01/1997 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 35:06 +04:21

37 316 JØRGENSEN Marie-Louise 09/11/2003 AARHUS 1900 DEN 35:10 +04:25

38 492 TEK Ruken 01/05/2001 BATMAN PETROL TUR 35:20 +04:35

39 396 MURPHY Cliona 11/10/1996 DUBLIN CITY IRL 35:31 +04:46

40 317 SCHULZ Line Kalstrup 18/07/1996 AARHUS 1900 DEN 35:33 +04:48

41 395 MONAGHAN Edel 02/09/1998 DUBLIN CITY IRL 35:48 +05:03

42 403 BIKAYIA Mentamir 26/05/1992 HAPOEL ISR 35:51 +05:06

43 482 JONSSON Anna 07/03/1986 FK STUDENTERNA SWE 36:01 +05:16

44 313 LAMPOVÁ Barbora 19/12/1995 SOKOL OPAVA CZE 36:06 +05:21

45 390 DUFFY Orla 15/07/1998 DUBLIN CITY IRL 36:12 +05:27

46 353 JOUSIMAA Emilia 09/10/1993 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 36:13 +05:28

47 436 PRØITZ Maiken Homlung 16/06/2004 IK TJALVE NOR 36:13 +05:28

48 311 HLUCHÁ Tereza 10/07/2001 SOKOL OPAVA CZE 36:18 +05:33

49 483 SALMINEN Johanna 15/03/1978 FK STUDENTERNA SWE 36:41 +05:56

50 360 VIRTAPOHJA Veronika 25/10/1996 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 36:54 +06:09

51 429 ABID Sara Yasmin 06/01/2006 IK TJALVE NOR 36:54 +06:09

52 374 BELL Eilidh 23/07/1990 SHETTLESTON GBR 36:59 +06:14

53 469 MICHAEL Sina Sebene 01/01/2002 STB LEICHTATHLETIK SUI 37:03 +06:18

54 363 DE BARTHEZ Salomé 20/07/1997 ATHLE SAINT-JULIEN FRA 37:13 +06:28

55 473 SLITS Danika 17/04/2005 ATHLÉTISM VISEU SUI 37:17 +06:32

56 380 MARLAND Lucy 04/12/1986 LES CROUPIERS GBR 37:18 +06:33

57 421 TOGNIN Martina 04/04/1990 LA RESCATELLO ITA 37:26 +06:41

58 435 NYHUS Ine 28/09/1994 VAREGG IL NOR 37:31 +06:46

59 376 BEYNON-THOMAS Alaw 15/11/1989 LES CROUPIERS GBR 37:33 +06:48

60 423 GLODEN Jenny 17/08/1993 CA FOLA LUX 37:34 +06:49

61 465 DE BRUYN Lisa 07/08/2002 ATHLÉTISM VISEU SUI 37:38 +06:53

62 463 CAMELO Nisa 17/02/1982 ATHLÉTISM VISEU SUI 37:46 +07:01

63 370 MASCIOTRA Pascaline 06/02/1988 ATHLE SAINT-JULIEN FRA 37:49 +07:04

64 467 ISELI Rawa Kaya 21/03/2006 STB LEICHTATHLETIK SUI 37:53 +07:08

65 309 FILIPIOVÁ Eva 26/05/1986 AK OLYMP BRNO CZE 37:55 +07:10

66 377 FLYNN Louise 08/10/1989 LES CROUPIERS GBR 37:55 +07:10

67 404 BIRTUKAN Tesera 10/12/2001 HAPOEL ISR 37:59 +07:14

68 437 SILGJERD Hannah 19/04/1999 VAREGG IL NOR 38:00 +07:15

69 462 BEKELE Alemitu 22/08/1976 STB LEICHTATHLETIK BEL 38:21 +07:36

70 388 DEEGAN Avril 25/11/1998 DUBLIN CITY IRL 38:45 +08:00

71 383 TERRANCE Hannah 06/10/1991 SHETTLESTON GBR 38:50 +08:05

72 312 KOLEGAROVÁ Aneta 16/09/2002 AK OLYMP BRNO CZE 38:58 +08:13

73 426 MÓCZÓ Zsanett 22/08/1985 CELTIC DIEKIRCH HUN 39:01 +08:16

74 430 ASKELAND Sølvi Renate Nedreberg 28/08/1997 VAREGG IL NOR 39:22 +08:37

75 358 RAJANIEMI Anne 11/05/1983 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 39:30 +08:45
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

76 381 MASON Avril 27/04/1974 SHETTLESTON GBR 39:44 +08:59

77 431 ELLEFSEN HOPLAND Christina 11/01/1997 VAREGG IL NOR 39:55 +09:10

78 427 REISER Anne 03/04/1997 CELTIC DIEKIRCH LUX 40:07 +09:22

79 315 JENSEN Mathilde D. 01/04/1994 AARHUS 1900 DEN 40:21 +09:36

80 314 MRÁZKOVÁ Natálie 04/12/2000 AK OLYMP BRNO CZE 40:27 +09:42

81 375 CARR Aoife 08/06/1999 SHETTLESTON IRL 40:51 +10:06

82 425 KRAUS Lena 01/04/2003 CELTIC DIEKIRCH LUX 41:17 +10:32

- 408 BONZI Vivien 26/06/2001 LA RESCATELLO ITA DNF

- 379 STARK Laura 22/07/1989 LES CROUPIERS GBR DNF

- 471 SCHERLING Sina 26/02/2003 STB LEICHTATHLETIK SUI DNF

- 406 SEMALIEN Minayehu 17/01/2002 HAPOEL ISR DNF
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 TUR BATMAN PETROL 20

494 ZELALEM Atalu 31:21 4

488 HAYDAR Sultan 31:28 5

485 ATALAY Bahar 32:54 11

492 TEK Ruken 35:20 34

2 POR BRAGA 23

441 ANLEY Asmarech 31:19 3

455 MACHADO Mariana 31:50 6

447 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa 33:21 14

454 JESUS Solange 34:11 21

3 ESP BILBAO AT. SANTUTXU 30

347 ROBLES Carolina 32:01 7

325 BOULAID Kaoutar 32:38 10

345 PRIEGO Laura 33:14 13

318 AIT ALIBOU Naima 34:11 20

4 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 33

319 AMEBAW Likina 30:45 1

331 FERNÁNDEZ Blanca 33:41 15

350 SANTOS Laura 33:58 17

328 CORRAL Claudia 34:05 18

5 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 41

414 NIYOMUKUNZI Francine 31:17 2

416 REINA Nicole Svetlana 33:46 16

415 OGGIONI Silvia 34:29 23

420 SUBANO Maria Gorette 35:02 29

6 POR SPORTING 47

448 CHERONO Fancy 32:33 9

458 ROCHA Salomé 33:08 12

449 DIAS Neide 34:42 26

452 FERREIRA Ana Mafalda 34:49 28

7 ITA LA RESCATELLO 102

411 GAGGI Alice 34:33 24

407 BIANCHI Beatrice 34:39 25

421 TOGNIN Martina 37:26 53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.2ºC 82%11:06

End 17.2ºC11:54 83%

Senior Women - 9.13Km TEAM RESULTS
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 106

310 HLUCHÁ Adéla 34:26 22

313 LAMPOVÁ Barbora 36:06 40

311 HLUCHÁ Tereza 36:18 44

9 NOR IK TJALVE 109

438 VÅG Sigrid Jervell 34:10 19

436 PRØITZ Maiken Homlung 36:13 43

429 ABID Sara Yasmin 36:54 47

10 ISR HAPOEL 109

405 LOHALITH Anjelina Nadai 32:27 8

403 BIKAYIA Mentamir 35:51 38

404 BIRTUKAN Tesera 37:59 63

11 IRL DUBLIN CITY 113

396 MURPHY Cliona 35:31 35

395 MONAGHAN Edel 35:48 37

390 DUFFY Orla 36:12 41

388 DEEGAN Avril 38:45 66

12 SWE FK STUDENTERNA 115

481 BALTER Leonie 35:04 31

482 JONSSON Anna 36:01 39

483 SALMINEN Johanna 36:41 45

13 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 120

356 NORDLUND Nelli 35:06 32

353 JOUSIMAA Emilia 36:13 42

360 VIRTAPOHJA Veronika 36:54 46

358 RAJANIEMI Anne 39:30 71

14 SUI ATHLÉTISM VISEU 135

477 WOLHAUSER Romane 34:42 27

473 SLITS Danika 37:17 51

465 DE BRUYN Lisa 37:38 57

463 CAMELO Nisa 37:46 58

15 FRA ATHLE SAINT-JULIEN 139

369 HILALI Siham 35:03 30

363 DE BARTHEZ Salomé 37:13 50

370 MASCIOTRA Pascaline 37:49 59

16 DEN AARHUS 1900 144

316 JØRGENSEN Marie-Louise 35:10 33

317 SCHULZ Line Kalstrup 35:33 36

315 JENSEN Mathilde D. 40:21 75

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 25-Feb-2024 13:41 2 / 3



ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

17 GBR LES CROUPIERS 169

380 MARLAND Lucy 37:18 52

376 BEYNON-THOMAS Alaw 37:33 55

377 FLYNN Louise 37:55 62

18 BEL STB LEICHTATHLETIK 174

469 MICHAEL Sina Sebene 37:03 49

467 ISELI Rawa Kaya 37:53 60

462 BEKELE Alemitu 38:21 65

19 IRL SHETTLESTON 187

374 BELL Eilidh 36:59 48

383 TERRANCE Hannah 38:50 67

381 MASON Avril 39:44 72

375 CARR Aoife 40:51 77

20 NOR VAREGG IL 188

435 NYHUS Ine 37:31 54

437 SILGJERD Hannah 38:00 64

430 ASKELAND Sølvi Renate Nedreberg 39:22 70

431 ELLEFSEN HOPLAND Christina 39:55 73

21 CZE AK OLYMP BRNO 205

309 FILIPIOVÁ Eva 37:55 61

312 KOLEGAROVÁ Aneta 38:58 68

314 MRÁZKOVÁ Natálie 40:27 76

22 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 221

426 MÓCZÓ Zsanett 39:01 69

427 REISER Anne 40:07 74

425 KRAUS Lena 41:17 78

- LUX CA FOLA NM

423 GLODEN Jenny 37:34
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 55 NDIKUMWENAYO Thierry 26/03/1997 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 27:18

2 143 CHELIMO Oscar 12/12/2001 ATLETICA NOCETO UGA 27:19 +00:00

3 47 KWIZERA Rodrigue 10/10/1999 PLAYAS CASTELLON BDI 27:19 +00:01

4 198 PINGUA Edward Zakayo 25/11/2001 BENFICA KEN 27:31 +00:13

5 507 KIMELI Isaac 09/03/1994 BELGIUM BEL 27:49 +00:31

6 79 FRÈRE Mehdi 27/07/1996 DE ATHLE FRA 27:50 +00:32

7 152 NIMUBONA Yves 15/08/1998 RWANDA RWA 28:02 +00:43

8 82 GRAS Michaël 15/09/1991 ALES CEVEENNES FRA 28:12 +00:53

9 72 FONSESCO Florian Carvalho 09/03/1989 DE ATHLE FRA 28:14 +00:56

10 182 SANDVIK Fredrik 23/03/1998 ULLENSAKER NOR 28:18 +00:59

11 80 GILAVERT Louis 01/01/1998 DE ATHLE FRA 28:24 +01:05

12 5 GRIMARD Guillaume 18/02/1999 DARING CLUB BEL 28:25 +01:06

13 187 BARROS Etson 16/03/2001 BENFICA POR 28:25 +01:06

14 51 MARTÍNEZ Miguel Angel 22/05/2002 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 28:25 +01:07

15 44 HASSAOUS Nassim 23/03/1994 BIKILA ATLETISMO ESP 28:32 +01:13

16 201 RONO Vincent Kipsang 10/11/1990 SPORTING KEN 28:34 +01:15

17 186 BARATA Samuel 19/07/1993 BENFICA POR 28:35 +01:16

18 243 LÖFQVIST Oliver 05/05/1998 SPÅRVÄGENS FK SWE 28:41 +01:22

19 197 PEREIRA André 10/08/1995 BENFICA POR 28:41 +01:23

20 138 BEDINI Nicolò 04/12/2002 GP PARCO ALPI ITA 28:42 +01:23

21 32 SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer 01/01/1995 AGF AARHUS DEN 28:43 +01:25

22 177 VAN HOOREN Bas 12/06/1992 ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT NED 28:44 +01:26

23 185 AMARAL Rúben 26/04/2001 SPORTING POR 28:52 +01:34

24 140 BRUNIER Lorenzo 25/11/1996 GP PARCO ALPI ITA 28:55 +01:36

25 84 KADDOUR Said 15/03/1998 ALES CEVEENNES MAR 28:59 +01:41

26 57 QUIJADA Alejandro 07/03/2001 PLAYAS CASTELLON ESP 29:02 +01:44

27 508 PALKOVITS Istvan 27/12/2000 HUNGARY HUN 29:09 +01:51

28 252 YEGO Hilal 02/04/1992 FENERBAHCE TUR 29:09 +01:51

29 193 MARQUES Miguel 10/01/1995 SPORTING POR 29:15 +01:57

30 144 EL MAZOURY Ahmed 15/03/1990 ATLETICA NOCETO ITA 29:18 +02:00

31 244 ATAÇ Sezgin 21/03/1998 FENERBAHCE TUR 29:22 +02:03

32 123 MCNALLY Finn 22/09/1991 NORTH BELFAST IRL 29:22 +02:03

33 38 CUESTAS Nicolás 08/12/1986 BIKILA ATLETISMO URU 29:24 +02:05

34 69 BARGETTO Maxime 01/07/1990 ALES CEVEENNES FRA 29:29 +02:10

35 147 MAGRI Luca 07/12/1990 ATLETICA NOCETO ITA 29:30 +02:12

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.2ºC 83%11:55

End 17.2ºC12:42 83%

Senior Men - 9.13Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 176 SANSOM Ruben 13/11/1997 ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT NED 29:32 +02:14

37 179 FISSEHATSION Senay Amlesom 10/12/1995 ULLENSAKER ERI 29:41 +02:23

38 242 KINGSTEDT Otto 06/06/1994 HÄSSELBY SK SWE 29:41 +02:23

39 237 BRHANE Yohannes Kiflay 24/04/2002 HÄSSELBY SK ERI 29:46 +02:28

40 236 BÖRJESSON John 03/03/1992 SPÅRVÄGENS FK SWE 29:47 +02:29

41 37 CELADA Raul 09/09/1995 BIKILA ATLETISMO ESP 29:50 +02:32

42 239 DJURBERG Axel 20/09/1999 HÄSSELBY SK SWE 29:54 +02:36

43 28 JOHNSEN Mikael 04/02/1992 AGF AARHUS DEN 29:56 +02:37

44 216 ABDI Ali 01/02/2002 LC USTER SOM 29:57 +02:38

45 135 DEMISIE Ateka 25/01/2003 HAPOEL ISR 30:00 +02:42

46 109 EVERARD Eoin 23/04/1986 KILKENNY CITY IRL 30:01 +02:42

47 137 YONA Amitai 03/04/1994 HAPOEL ISR 30:01 +02:43

48 241 FAGERBERG Johan 13/03/1992 SPÅRVÄGENS FK SWE 30:02 +02:44

49 100 JONES Dafydd 10/01/2004 SWANSEA GBR 30:03 +02:45

50 154 QUAZZOLA Italo 10/05/1994 ATLETICA NOCETO ITA 30:08 +02:49

51 10 REUL Antoine 17/10/2001 LIEGE ATHLETISME BEL 30:09 +02:50

52 6 HERMANS Kobe 14/08/2001 DARING CLUB BEL 30:09 +02:51

53 11 VAN TENTE Lode 16/01/2001 DARING CLUB BEL 30:13 +02:55

54 167 KINDE Yonas 07/05/1980 CELTIC DIEKIRCH LUX 30:17 +02:59

55 127 OREILLY Cathal 17/01/2003 KILKENNY CITY IRL 30:19 +03:00

56 183 TØNNESEN Trym 04/02/2000 ULLENSAKER NOR 30:22 +03:04

57 115 LAVERY Joseph 12/08/2003 NORTH BELFAST IRL 30:24 +03:05

58 133 ABABA Dego 22/02/2002 HAPOEL ISR 30:31 +03:12

59 227 SCHÖNENBERGER Urs 06/02/1991 LC REGENSDORF SUI 30:33 +03:15

60 231 JANCÍK Filip 23/01/2006 SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA SVK 30:34 +03:15

61 238 DANIELSSON Emil 05/09/1997 SPÅRVÄGENS FK SWE 30:44 +03:26

62 250 TUGLUK Abdullah 27/06/1999 FENERBAHCE TUR 30:46 +03:28

63 110 FORDE Gerry 18/10/1991 KILKENNY CITY IRL 30:54 +03:35

64 248 KARATEKER Ibrahim 01/01/2002 FENERBAHCE TUR 30:59 +03:40

65 240 DJURBERG Erik 06/09/1997 HÄSSELBY SK SWE 30:59 +03:40

66 92 ROULLEAU Leo 20/04/1996 DE ATHLE FRA 31:03 +03:45

67 212 BORBELJ Ðuro 16/05/1995 AK APATIN SRB 31:05 +03:46

68 52 MENDOZA Rodrigo 30/04/1998 BIKILA ATLETISMO ESP 31:06 +03:47

69 4 CASTERMANS Vincent 10/12/1990 LIEGE ATHLETISME BEL 31:07 +03:48

70 67 PUTKINEN Niko 28/08/2001 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 31:11 +03:53

71 218 GÄCHTER Janis 09/07/1996 LC USTER SUI 31:14 +03:56

72 165 KASS Christophe 28/02/1982 CA FOLA LUX 31:16 +03:57

73 97 GRIFFITHS Joshua 03/11/1993 SWANSEA GBR 31:16 +03:58

74 158 ZANZOTERRA Marco 01/07/2002 GP PARCO ALPI ITA 31:17 +03:59

75 65 HAUTALA Walte 01/12/2001 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 31:22 +04:03
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

76 98 HICKEY Hamish 28/10/2000 CENTRAL AC GBR 31:23 +04:04

77 31 RISVIG Jeppe 18/11/2001 AGF AARHUS DEN 31:24 +04:05

78 170 RECKINGER Tom 01/01/2004 CA FOLA LUX 31:30 +04:12

79 64 GRANBERG Hannu 02/02/1990 LAHDEN AHKERA FIN 31:32 +04:14

80 102 SMITH Dominic 06/11/1999 SWANSEA GBR 31:34 +04:15

81 12 ZARADZKI Yohan 21/09/1994 LIEGE ATHLETISME BEL 31:36 +04:18

82 120 MCCAUGHEY Conan 18/11/1989 NORTH BELFAST IRL 31:40 +04:21

83 226 SANTOS Guilherme 23/12/1996 LC REGENSDORF POR 31:41 +04:22

84 16 RAICEVIC Nikola 25/07/1994 AK BORAC SRB 31:42 +04:23

85 136 TUVAL Dvir 27/02/1995 HAPOEL ISR 31:45 +04:27

86 235 LENCÉŠ Marek 12/02/1988 SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA SVK 31:46 +04:27

87 166 KEIFFER Jimmy 25/01/1987 CA FOLA LUX 31:49 +04:31

88 175 PAFFEN Rick 13/04/1996 ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT NED 31:52 +04:34

89 119 MCCAMBRIDGE Conal 07/07/1996 NORTH BELFAST IRL 32:04 +04:45

90 111 GAHAN Jamie 08/02/1981 KILKENNY CITY IRL 32:06 +04:48

91 219 GÜBELI Jonas Simon 16/05/2001 LC USTER SUI 32:14 +04:55

92 228 ULRICH Stefan 31/07/1996 LC REGENSDORF SUI 32:29 +05:11

93 13 GUTIC Uroš 30/08/1997 AK BORAC BIH 32:45 +05:26

94 232 KOPERDÁK Lukáš 03/09/2000 SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA SVK 32:45 +05:26

95 220 HAGGER Nicola 22/05/1999 LC REGENSDORF SUI 32:50 +05:31

96 233 KOVÁC Michal 06/08/1991 SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA SVK 33:06 +05:48

97 18 SAMARDŽIC Mladen 18/08/2001 AK MARATHON BIH 33:25 +06:06

98 171 WEICHERDING Charel 10/03/1999 CELTIC DIEKIRCH LUX 33:36 +06:18

99 8 KEBRON Quentin 20/08/1992 LIEGE ATHLETISME BEL 33:47 +06:28

100 173 KNECHT Erwin 12/06/1990 ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT NED 34:21 +07:02

101 19 SAMARDŽIC Srdan 23/03/1989 AK MARATHON BIH 34:30 +07:11

102 99 IRVINE Andrew 14/01/1997 CENTRAL AC GBR 34:31 +07:12

103 254 ŠOLC Jan 13/04/2004 BEZECKY CZE 34:38 +07:20

104 213 KRSTIC Dušan 21/04/1998 AK APATIN SRB 34:41 +07:22

105 17 ROSIC Jovan 11/10/2002 AK BORAC BIH 34:46 +07:27

106 164 HEUTS Sam 25/07/2003 CELTIC DIEKIRCH LUX 34:48 +07:29

107 14 MRKANOVIC Belmin 17/04/2000 AK BORAC BIH 35:05 +07:47

108 96 BURTON Sam 04/10/2001 CENTRAL AC GBR 35:48 +08:29

109 169 RECKINGER Pit 25/02/1999 CA FOLA LUX 35:53 +08:35

110 24 NOVÁK Matej 27/07/2000 BEZECKY CZE 36:01 +08:42

111 15 POPOVIC Miloš 06/12/1993 AK MARATHON BIH 37:19 +10:00

112 22 DUFKA Vladislav 15/09/1991 BEZECKY CZE 38:16 +10:58

113 215 STAJIC Aleksandar 26/05/1998 AK APATIN SRB 39:19 +12:00

114 20 SPASOJEVIC Milan 14/05/1985 AK MARATHON BIH 43:05 +15:46

- 23 KAVÁLEK Aleš 27/09/1998 BEZECKY CZE DNF
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 16

55 NDIKUMWENAYO Thierry 27:18 1

47 KWIZERA Rodrigue 27:19 3

51 MARTÍNEZ Miguel Angel 28:25 12

57 QUIJADA Alejandro 29:02 24

2 FRA DE ATHLE 21

79 FRÈRE Mehdi 27:50 5

72 FONSESCO Florian Carvalho 28:14 7

80 GILAVERT Louis 28:24 9

92 ROULLEAU Leo 31:03 63

3 POR BENFICA 30

198 PINGUA Edward Zakayo 27:31 4

187 BARROS Etson 28:25 11

186 BARATA Samuel 28:35 15

197 PEREIRA André 28:41 17

4 FRA ALES CEVEENNES 60

82 GRAS Michaël 28:12 6

84 KADDOUR Said 28:59 23

69 BARGETTO Maxime 29:29 31

5 POR SPORTING 61

201 RONO Vincent Kipsang 28:34 14

185 AMARAL Rúben 28:52 21

193 MARQUES Miguel 29:15 26

6 ITA ATLETICA NOCETO 61

143 CHELIMO Oscar 27:19 2

144 EL MAZOURY Ahmed 29:18 27

147 MAGRI Luca 29:30 32

154 QUAZZOLA Italo 30:08 47

7 ESP BIKILA ATLETISMO 81

44 HASSAOUS Nassim 28:32 13

38 CUESTAS Nicolás 29:24 30

37 CELADA Raul 29:50 38

52 MENDOZA Rodrigo 31:06 65

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.2ºC 83%11:55

End 17.2ºC12:42 83%

Senior Men - 9.13Km TEAM RESULTS
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 NOR ULLENSAKER 95

182 SANDVIK Fredrik 28:18 8

179 FISSEHATSION Senay Amlesom 29:41 34

183 TØNNESEN Trym 30:22 53

9 SWE SPÅRVÄGENS FK 98

243 LÖFQVIST Oliver 28:41 16

236 BÖRJESSON John 29:47 37

241 FAGERBERG Johan 30:02 45

238 DANIELSSON Emil 30:44 58

10 BEL DARING CLUB 109

5 GRIMARD Guillaume 28:25 10

6 HERMANS Kobe 30:09 49

11 VAN TENTE Lode 30:13 50

11 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 110

242 KINGSTEDT Otto 29:41 35

237 BRHANE Yohannes Kiflay 29:46 36

239 DJURBERG Axel 29:54 39

240 DJURBERG Erik 30:59 62

12 ITA GP PARCO ALPI 111

138 BEDINI Nicolò 28:42 18

140 BRUNIER Lorenzo 28:55 22

158 ZANZOTERRA Marco 31:17 71

13 TUR FENERBAHCE 112

252 YEGO Hilal 29:09 25

244 ATAÇ Sezgin 29:22 28

250 TUGLUK Abdullah 30:46 59

248 KARATEKER Ibrahim 30:59 61

14 DEN AGF AARHUS 133

32 SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer 28:43 19

28 JOHNSEN Mikael 29:56 40

31 RISVIG Jeppe 31:24 74

15 NED ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT 138

177 VAN HOOREN Bas 28:44 20

176 SANSOM Ruben 29:32 33

175 PAFFEN Rick 31:52 85

173 KNECHT Erwin 34:21 97
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

16 ISR HAPOEL 141

135 DEMISIE Ateka 30:00 42

137 YONA Amitai 30:01 44

133 ABABA Dego 30:31 55

136 TUVAL Dvir 31:45 82

17 IRL KILKENNY CITY 155

109 EVERARD Eoin 30:01 43

127 OREILLY Cathal 30:19 52

110 FORDE Gerry 30:54 60

111 GAHAN Jamie 32:06 87

18 IRL NORTH BELFAST 162

123 MCNALLY Finn 29:22 29

115 LAVERY Joseph 30:24 54

120 MCCAUGHEY Conan 31:40 79

119 MCCAMBRIDGE Conal 32:04 86

19 BEL LIEGE ATHLETISME 192

10 REUL Antoine 30:09 48

4 CASTERMANS Vincent 31:07 66

12 ZARADZKI Yohan 31:36 78

8 KEBRON Quentin 33:47 96

20 GBR SWANSEA 193

100 JONES Dafydd 30:03 46

97 GRIFFITHS Joshua 31:16 70

102 SMITH Dominic 31:34 77

21 SUI LC USTER 197

216 ABDI Ali 29:57 41

218 GÄCHTER Janis 31:14 68

219 GÜBELI Jonas Simon 32:14 88

22 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 215

67 PUTKINEN Niko 31:11 67

65 HAUTALA Walte 31:22 72

64 GRANBERG Hannu 31:32 76

23 SUI LC REGENSDORF 225

227 SCHÖNENBERGER Urs 30:33 56

226 SANTOS Guilherme 31:41 80

228 ULRICH Stefan 32:29 89

220 HAGGER Nicola 32:50 92

24 LUX CA FOLA 228

165 KASS Christophe 31:16 69
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

170 RECKINGER Tom 31:30 75

166 KEIFFER Jimmy 31:49 84

169 RECKINGER Pit 35:53 106

25 SVK SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA 231

231 JANCÍK Filip 30:34 57

235 LENCÉŠ Marek 31:46 83

232 KOPERDÁK Lukáš 32:45 91

233 KOVÁC Michal 33:06 93

26 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 249

167 KINDE Yonas 30:17 51

171 WEICHERDING Charel 33:36 95

164 HEUTS Sam 34:48 103

27 BIH AK BORAC 273

16 RAICEVIC Nikola 31:42 81

13 GUTIC Uroš 32:45 90

17 ROSIC Jovan 34:46 102

14 MRKANOVIC Belmin 35:05 104

28 SRB AK APATIN 275

212 BORBELJ Ðuro 31:05 64

213 KRSTIC Dušan 34:41 101

215 STAJIC Aleksandar 39:19 110

29 GBR CENTRAL AC 277

98 HICKEY Hamish 31:23 73

99 IRVINE Andrew 34:31 99

96 BURTON Sam 35:48 105

30 BIH AK MARATHON 300

18 SAMARDŽIC Mladen 33:25 94

19 SAMARDŽIC Srdan 34:30 98

15 POPOVIC Miloš 37:19 108

20 SPASOJEVIC Milan 43:05 111

31 CZE BEZECKY 316

254 ŠOLC Jan 34:38 100

24 NOVÁK Matej 36:01 107

22 DUFKA Vladislav 38:16 109
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:16

58 REDA Mohamed 04:05

336 JIMENEZ Carla 05:02 09:06

41 EL KHAYAMI Abderrahman 04:00 13:07

321 ARNEDILLO Mireya 05:09 18:16

2 FRA DECINES MEYZIEU 18:17 +00:01

95 VERGOTTE Mathias 04:09

368 GUILLONNET Anaëlle 04:47 08:56

83 JARD Baptiste 04:10 13:06

367 GIRARD Emilie 05:11 18:17

3 ESP ALCAMPO SCORPIO 18:30 +00:14

40 EGEA Ruben 04:09

322 ARQUED Ines 04:48 08:57

50 MANCEÑIDO Iván 04:11 13:08

339 LINARES Isabel 05:22 18:30

4 TUR BATMAN PETROL 18:37 +00:21

249 SAKAR Tamer 04:08

489 KAYA ALICI Özlem 04:45 08:53

245 ERATA Ibrahim 04:15 13:08

486 ÇELIK Damla 05:29 18:37

5 SUI LC REGENSDORF 18:38 +00:22

223 PELLAZ Loris 04:06

470 RUBIN Kerstin 04:52 08:58

229 ZURFLUH Silas 04:12 13:11

466 GUYOT Joanne 05:28 18:38

6 FRA CLERMONT AUVERGNE 18:58 +00:41

74 COUDERT Baptiste 04:06

366 DUPUYLOLIER Clara 05:07 09:13

68 AIRIAU Gatien 04:13 13:26

372 RAVET Julia 05:32 18:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.7ºC 83%12:45

End 16.7ºC 83%
R

REVISED

Mixed Relay - 4 x 1532m OFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

7 SVK SLÁVIA BRATISLAVA 19:05 +00:49

230 DURICA Peter 04:10

480 NANOVÁ Žofia 04:46 08:56

234 KOVÁC Peter 04:27 13:23

479 KESZEGHOVÁ Lucia 05:43 19:05

8 POR BRAGA 19:08 +00:51

200 RODRIGUES Francisco 04:14

450 DUARTE Sara 05:06 09:21

202 SILVA Davide 04:20 13:40

451 FERNANDES Beatriz 05:27 19:08

9 IRL DUBLIN CITY 19:10 +00:54

125 MURCHAN Pierre 04:09

389 DERVAN Faye 05:09 09:18

118 MARRON Philip 04:15 13:33

399 RAFTER Claire 05:37 19:10

10 IRL RATHFARNHAM 19:26 +01:10

106 BYRNE Mitchell 04:12

393 MCCREERY Edel 05:03 09:15

130 SCANLON David 04:21 13:36

400 RITCHIE Zoe 05:50 19:26

11 NOR IK TJALVE 20:08 +01:52

181 RISETH Jonas 04:26

434 NYFORS Malin Ingeborg 05:07 09:33

184 VELLE Henrik 04:58 14:31

433 LØVNES Anne Gine 05:37 20:08

12 ROU CSM CONSTANTA 21:11 +02:54

210 STEREA Andrei 04:39

460 SIMIUC Lenuta Petronela 04:50 09:29

211 TOADER Alexandru 05:34 15:03

459 PISCU Andreea Alina 06:08 21:11
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